
WABDL MONTEREY PUSH/PULL CHAMPIONSHIPS
MONTEREY, CA
AUGUST 5, 2023

Meet
Type

Gender Division
Weight

Class

Weight
Lifted
KGS

Weight
Lifted

LBS
4th SR NR WR Name State Ply Date of Meet Location

BP M Class 1 Men 198 167.5 369.2 CA Kane Armstrong California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
BP M Class 1 Men 220 227.5 501.5 CA Ryan Morrison California Double August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
BP F Class 1 Women 105 42.5 93.5 100.1 CA Vanessa Furman California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
BP F Class 1 Women 132 60 132.2 CA Vicky Cotter California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
BP F Class 1 Women 132 47.5 104.5 Bobbi Meim California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
BP M Junior Men 20-25 181 206 453.9 473.7 CA Travis Woods California Single August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
BP M Junior Men 20-25 181 170 374.7 Michiel Breen California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
BP M Junior Men 20-25 198 117.5 259 David Onyango California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
BP F Junior Women 20-25 114 40 88 CA Julianna Ferrante California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
BP F Junior Women 20-25 148 55 121.2 OR Kaylee-Ann Jayaweera Oregon Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
BP M Law-Fire Open Men 165 147.5 325 330.5 CA WORLD Joshua Sisneros California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
BP M Law-Fire Open Men 198 140 308.5 315.1 CA Brett Heirigs California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
BP M Law-Fire Open Men 198 138 304.1 CA Tadge Conway California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
BP F Law-Fire Open Women 132 100 220.2 CA WORLD Jamie Field California Single August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
BP M Master Men 40-46 220 227.5 501.5 CA Ryan Morrison California Double August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
BP M Master Men 47-53 220 217.5 479.5 Matt Bolton California Single August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
BP M Master Men 47-53 259 110 242.5 CA Shaun Bodington California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
BP M Master Men 68-74 198 142.5 314 Eric Ansberry California Single August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
BP M Master Men 75-79 132 60 132.2 137.7 CA WORLD Bryan Yager California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
BP F Master Women 40-46 148 50 110 Michelle Richardson California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
BP F Master Women 40-46 148 47.5 104.5 Angela Hernandez California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
BP F Master Women 40-46 165 57.5 126.7 Bonnie Barrilleaux California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
BP F Master Women 47-53 123 40 88 Jennifer Ferrante California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
BP F Master Women 47-53 148 60 132.2 Maria Villegas-Hoppe California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
BP F Master Women 47-53 148 57.5 126.7 Holly Rios California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
BP F Master Women 47-53 165 102.5 225.7 Brandi Kary California Single August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
BP F Master Women 47-53 165 62.5 137.7 Judith Haggarty California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
BP F Master Women 47-53 181 67.5 148.7 Natalie McChesney California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
BP F Master Women 54-60 165 75.5 166.3 170.7 CA Kathy Caraccioli California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
BP F Master Women 54-60 181 57.5 126.7 CA Deborah Maxwell California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
BP F Master Women 54-60 181 47.5 104.5 Laura Bull California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
BP F Master Women 54-60 Super 62.5 137.7 CA Julie Venturi California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
BP F Master Women 61-67 132 47.5 104.5 Ali Reneer California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
BP F Master Women 61-67 148 32.5 71.5 Mary Germano California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
BP F Master Women 61-67 181 50 110 115.5 CA Janis Herbert California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
BP F Master Women 61-67 198 60.5 133.3 CA WORLD Nancy Ann Dooley California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
BP F Master Women 61-67 Super 55.5 122.3 CA Jane Gerughty California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
BP F Master Women 68-74 165 66.5 146.5 CA WORLD Cassy Krause California Double August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
BP M Open Men 181 170 374.7 Michiel Breen California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
BP M Open Men 198 167.5 369.2 Kane Armstrong California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
BP F Open Women 105 57.5 126.7 Jennifer Genato California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
BP M Submaster Men 33-39 242 142.5 314 TN Stephen Weaver Tennessee Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
BP M Submaster Men 33-39 220 137.5 303 Armin Sadeghzadeh California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
BP F Submaster Women 33-39 132 32.5 71.5 Maria Ginsbourg California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
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BP F Submaster Women 33-39 148 52.5 115.5 Emily Basora California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
BP F Submaster Women 33-39 181 47.5 104.5 CA Lindsay Brady California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
BP M Teen Men 16-17 181 182.5 402.2 CA Sean Perkins California Single August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
BP M Teen Men 16-17 181 92.5 203.7 Ahmon Willis California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
BP M Teen Men 16-17 220 102.5 225.7 Ivan Dimitrov California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
BP M Teen Men 18-19 165 85 187.2 Anthony Giammanco California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
BP M Teen Men 18-19 181 117.5 259 Kevin Canning California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
BP M Teen Men 18-19 220 105 231.2 Jackson Campbell California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
BP F Teen Women 16-17 105 32.5 71.5 CA Paige Wrighton California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
BP F Teen Women 18-19 220 55 121.2 132.2 CA Karlee Warren California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
DL M Class 1 Men 220 205 451.7 NV Zenas Slatton Nevada Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
DL F Class 1 Women 105 83.5 183.9 198.2 CA Vanessa Furman California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
DL F Class 1 Women 132 107.5 236.7 248 CA Vicky Cotter California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
DL F Class 1 Women 132 82.5 181.7 Bobbi Meim California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
DL F Class 1 Women 165 152.5 336 CA Nicole Stathatos California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
DL M Junior Men 20-25 181 237.5 523.5 CA Michiel Breen California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
DL F Junior Women 20-25 114 87.5 192.7 203.7 CA Julianna Ferrante California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
DL F Junior Women 20-25 148 115 253.5 Kaylee-Ann Jayaweera Oregon Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
DL M Law-Fire 56-63 Men 181 167.5 369.2 Larry Esquivel California Single August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
DL M Law-Fire Open Men 165 232.5 512.5 CA WORLD Joshua Sisneros California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
DL M Law-Fire Open Men 198 242.5 534.5 CA Tadge Conway California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
DL M Law-Fire Open Men 198 197.5 435.2 Brett Heirigs California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
DL F Law-Fire Open Women 132 143 315.1 CA WORLD Jamie Field California Single August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
DL M Master Men 47-53 259 145 319.5 347 CA Shaun Bodington California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
DL M Master Men 54-60 198 150 330.5 Nabeel Bahu California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
DL M Master Men 61-67 181 102.5 225.7 242.5 CA Kevin Hartley California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
DL F Master Women 40-46 148 115 253.5 CA Michelle Richardson California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
DL F Master Women 40-46 148 95 209.2 Angela Hernandez California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
DL F Master Women 40-46 165 115 253.5 Bonnie Barrilleaux California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
DL F Master Women 47-53 123 105.5 232.3 236.7 CA Jennifer Ferrante California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
DL F Master Women 47-53 123 70 154.2 Cristi Giammanco California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
DL F Master Women 47-53 148 135 297.5 Maria Villegas-Hoppe California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
DL F Master Women 47-53 148 112.5 248 Holly Rios California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
DL F Master Women 47-53 165 155 341.5 Brandi Kary California Single August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
DL F Master Women 47-53 165 132.5 292 Judith Haggarty California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
DL F Master Women 47-53 181 137.5 303 Natalie McChesney California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
DL F Master Women 54-60 181 112.5 248 Laura Bull California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
DL F Master Women 54-60 181 102.5 225.7 Deborah Maxwell California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
DL F Master Women 54-60 Super 122.5 270 281 CA WORLD Julie Venturi California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
DL F Master Women 61-67 123 100 220.2 Miriam Bucks California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
DL F Master Women 61-67 132 100 220.2 Ali Reneer California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
DL F Master Women 61-67 148 125 275.5 Angie Buschman California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
DL F Master Women 61-67 181 97.5 214.7 Janis Herbert California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
DL F Master Women 61-67 198 145 319.5 325 CA WORLD Nancy Ann Dooley California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
DL F Master Women 61-67 Super 102.5 225.7 CA WORLD Jane Gerughty California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
DL F Master Women 68-74 165 117.5 259 CA WORLD Cassy Krause California Double August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
DL F Master Women 68-74 165 107.5 236.7 Charlene Muscio California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
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DL F Master Women 75-79 165 132.5 292 Judith Petray California Single August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
DL M Open Men 181 237.5 523.5 CA Michiel Breen California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
DL M Open Men 198 237.5 523.5 Kane Armstrong California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
DL M Open Men 198 160 352.5 Dillon Kim California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
DL F Open Women 105 140 308.5 Jennifer Genato California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
DL F Open Women 165 152.5 336 CA Nicole Stathatos California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
DL F Open Women 181 185 407.7 Victoria Woods California Single August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
DL M Submaster Men 33-39 242 232.5 512.5 TN Stephen Weaver Tennessee Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
DL F Submaster Women 33-39 132 85 187.2 Maria Ginsbourg California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
DL F Submaster Women 33-39 148 95 209.2 Emily Basora California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
DL F Submaster Women 33-39 181 147.5 325 336 CA Tiffany Harris California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
DL F Submaster Women 33-39 181 100 220.2 Lindsay Brady California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
DL M Teen Men 16-17 181 232.5 512.5 Sean Perkins California Single August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
DL M Teen Men 16-17 181 185 407.7 CA Ahmon Willis California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
DL M Teen Men 16-17 181 155 341.5 Jonah Martin California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
DL M Teen Men 16-17 220 182.5 402.2 Ivan Dimitrov California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
DL M Teen Men 18-19 165 155 341.5 Anthony Giammanco California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
DL M Teen Men 18-19 181 177.5 391.2 Kevin Canning California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
DL F Teen Women 16-17 105 70 154.2 CA Paige Wrighton California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
DL F Teen Women 18-19 220 125 275.5 303 CA Karlee Warren California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
PP M Junior Men 20-25 181 898.2 CA Michiel Breen California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
PP M Law-Fire Open Men 165 837.5 CA NR WR Joshua Sisneros California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
PP M Law-Fire Open Men 198 838.6 CA Tadge Conway California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
PP F Master Women 47-53 165 429.7 Judith Haggarty California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
PP F Master Women 54-60 181 352.4 Deborah Maxwell California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
PP F Master Women 68-74 165 405.5 CA NR WR Cassy Krause California Double August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
PP M Open Men 181 898.2 Michiel Breen California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
PP F Open Women 105 435.2 Jennifer Genato California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
PP M Submaster Men 33-39 242 826.5 TN Stephen Weaver Tennessee Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
PP M Teen Men 16-17 181 914.7 CA NR WR Sean Perkins California Single August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
PP M Teen Men 16-17 181 611.4 CA Ahmon Willis California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
PP M Teen Men 18-19 181 650.2 Kevin Canning California Raw August 5, 2023 Monterey, CA
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